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DATES

June 28
Jack Wilkins guitar jackwilkins.com
Michael Rorby trombone michaelrorby.com
bass TBA

July 5 OFF

July 12
Jack Wilkins guitar jackwilkins.com
George DeLancey bass georgedelancey.com
Michael Rorby trombone michaelrorby.com

July 19
Paul Bollenback guitar paulbollenback.com
George Delancey bass georgedelancey.com
Michael Rorby trombone michaelrorby.com

July 26
Saul Rubin guitar saulrubin.com
Paul Beaudry  bass paulbeaudry.com
Michael Rorby trombone michaelrorby.com

August 2 OFF

August 9
Jack Wilkins guitar  jackwilkins.com
Paul Beaudry paulbeaudry.com
Michael Rorby trombone michaelrorby.com

August 16
Sandro Albert guitar sandroalbert.com
bass TBA
Michael Rorby trombone michaelrorby.com

August 23
Paul Bollenback guitar paulbollenback.com
Paul Beaudry bass paulbeaudry.com
Michael Rorby trombone michaelrorby.com

August 30
Paul Bollenback guitar paulbollenback.com
bass TBA
Michael Rorby trombone michaelrorby.com


